
獲獲数 累 計 捕獲数 累 計 捕獲数 累 計
～８月
３１日

447 447
１０月

１日
641 50,264

１１月
１日

0 111,309

9月1日 55 502 ２日 10,428 60,692 ２日 362 111,671
２日 1,864 2,366 ３日 558 61,250 ３日 0 111,671
３日 3,377 5,743 ４日 1,506 62,756 ４日 110 111,718
４日 381 6,124 ５日 0 62,756 ５日 0 111,718
５日 993 7,117 ６日 731 63,487 ６日 1,099 112,880
６日 831 7,948 ７日 8,028 71,515 ７日 274 113,154
７日 160 8,108 ８日 301 71,816 ８日 681 113,835
８日 170 8,278 ９日 140 71,956 ９日 0 113,835
９日 3,120 11,398 １０日 835 72,791 １０日 0 113,835

１０日 5,215 16,613 １１日 1,616 74,407 １１日 240 114,075
１１日 805 17,418 １２日 530 74,937 １２日 2,423 116,498
１２日 562 17,980 １３日 2,931 77,868 １３日 1,407 117,905
１３日 400 18,380 １４日 3,255 81,123 １４日 0 117,905
１４日 0 18,380 １５日 3,307 84,430 １５日 205 118,110
１５日 2,520 20,900 １６日 2,581 87,011 １６日 0 118,110
１６日 1,282 22,182 １７日 3,720 90,731 １７日 0 118,110
１７日 2,340 24,522 １８日 3,270 94,001 １８日 100 118,210
１８日 4,224 28,746 １９日 1,025 95,206 １９日 492 118,702
１９日 528 29,274 ２０日 1,705 96,911 ２０日 0 118,702
２０日 1,092 30,366 ２１日 680 97,591 ２１日 0 118,702
２１日 240 30,606 ２２日 2,276 99,867 ２２日 290 118,992
２２日 340 30,946 ２３日 5,291 105,158 ２３日 0 118,992
２３日 850 31,796 ２４日 1,344 106,502 ２４日 0 118,992
２４日 4,176 35,972 ２５日 0 106,502 ２５日 708 119,700
２５日 2,561 38,533 ２６日 610 107,112 ２６日 5,000 124,700
２６日 1,563 40,096 ２７日 1,214 108,326 ２７日 2,324 127,024
２７日 591 40,687 ２８日 800 109,126 ２８日 1,024 128,048
２８日 1,153 41,840 ２９日 732 109,858 ２９日 869 128,917
２９日 6,314 48,154 ３０日 0 109,858 ３０日 576 129,493

３０日 1,469 49,623 ３１日 1,451 111,309
１２月

１日
0 129,493

２日 1,023 130,516
３日 1,510 132,026
４日 1,314 133,340
５日 1,201 134,541
６日 1,288 135,829
７日 797 136,626
８日 841 137,467
９日 0 137,467

１０日 1,259 138,726

【　2002年　サケ捕獲状況　】

138726～12月10日最終捕獲数

日　付
１1～12 月

日　付
８～９ 月

日　付
10 月


